
 
 

 
STAFF KEY CONTACT LIST 

Kim Perez CEO & President kperez@dmbotanicalgarden.com 

Whitney Bouma Chief Program Office wbouma@dmbotanicalgarden.com 

Steve Biever Director of Development sbiever@dmbotanicalgarden.com 
 

Susan Cory Annual Fund Manager scory@dmbotanicalgarden.com 

Bill Hitt Membership & Database Manager  bhitt@dmbotanicalgarden.com 

Eddie Donselar Database Coordinator edonselar@dmbotanicalgraden.com 

Aaron Harpold Director of Horticulture aharpold@dmbotanicalgarden.com 

Evan Hoyt Public Engagement & Event Manager ehoyt@dmbotanicalgarden.com 

Marvin Mason Rental & Sales Manager mmason@dmbotanicalgarden.com 

Shawn Mayberry Event Coordinator smayberry@dmbotanicalgarden.com 

Traci Buck Volunteer Manager tbuck@dmbotanicalgarden.com 

Alex Nuzum Education Manager anuzum@dmbotanicalgarden.com 

Miranda Seim Retail Program Manager mseim@dmbotanicalgarden.com 

Delaney Lynch Director of Marketing + Communications  dlynch@dmbotanicalgarden.com 

Heidi Swan Director of Finance hswan@dmbotanicalgarden.com 

Jessie Alexander Accounting Coordinator jalexander@dmbontanicalgarden.com 

Kate Selden-Egge Executive Assistant & Office Manager kselden-egge@dmbotanicalgarden.com  


